
JURNAL SERTIPIKAT
ELEKATRONIK REZA

ANDRIANSYAH PUTRA (1).docx
by Turnitin Check

Submission date: 08-May-2024 12:54PM (UTC+0530)
Submission ID: 2374048991
File name: JURNAL_SERTIPIKAT_ELEKATRONIK_REZA_ANDRIANSYAH_PUTRA_1_.docx (94.57K)
Word count: 5547
Character count: 37750



2

3

4

8

12

13

21

23
31

33

37

38

42

57

60



2

2

4

6

8

9

17

28

34

40

45

52

55

61



1

1

1

1

1

3

10

10

18

20

26

29

32

36

43

47

50

51

63

64



1

1

1

18

24

44

58



10

11

15

5359



16

19

39

48



5

7

12



8

30

46



1

6

17

20

35

41

49

62



4

5

9

14

19

21

22



1

1

7

11

15

27

54

56



3

5

25



5

6

7







19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

18%
INTERNET SOURCES

10%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8

JURNAL SERTIPIKAT ELEKATRONIK REZA ANDRIANSYAH PUTRA
(1).docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

notary.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

www.kompas.com
Internet Source

journals.usm.ac.id
Internet Source

novant.my.id
Internet Source

Nur Hidayani Alimuddin. "Implementasi
Sertifikat Elektronik Sebagai Jaminan
Kepastian Hukum Kepemilikan Hak Atas
Tanah di Indonesia", SASI, 2021
Publication

dspace.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.fh.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source



1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unibos.ac.id
Internet Source

tirto.id
Internet Source

journal.widyakarya.ac.id
Internet Source

www.peraturan.go.id
Internet Source

wajahhukum.unbari.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs3.unpatti.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.politeknikpratama.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnalmahasiswa.umsu.ac.id
Internet Source



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

29 <1%

30 <1%

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

repo.bunghatta.ac.id
Internet Source

etheses.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.stpn.ac.id
Internet Source

stpn.ac.id
Internet Source

studialegalia.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

Brierly Napitupulu. "SUPREME COURT
DECISIONS ON PUBLIC INFORMATION AND
PERSONAL DATA PROTECTION", Indonesia
Private Law Review, 2022
Publication

bpress.balitbangham.go.id
Internet Source

eprints.walisongo.ac.id
Internet Source

asia.legalcentric.com
Internet Source

issuu.com
Internet Source



31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

Rahayu Subekti, Muqtadir Ghani Putranto.
"Digitizing Land Certificates to Anticipate the
Mafia and Realize Legal Certainty", Batulis
Civil Law Review, 2023
Publication

journal.laaroiba.ac.id
Internet Source

urj.uin-malang.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jogloabang.com
Internet Source

Hendra Kusuma Putra Setiyabudi. "KAJIAN
HUKUM TERHADAP PEMBLOKIRAN PADA
BUKU TANAH DALAM PENDAFTARAN TANAH",
LEX ET SOCIETATIS, 2020
Publication

Muhammad Kamran, Maskun Maskun.
"Penipuan Dalam Jual Beli Online: Perspektif
Hukum Telematika", Balobe Law Journal, 2021
Publication

bircu-journal.com
Internet Source

eprints.ui.ac.id
Internet Source

juridica.ugr.ac.id
Internet Source



40 <1%

41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

repository.unhas.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Fakultas Hukum Universitas
Lampung
Student Paper

Natasha Ajeng Pramesti, Rohmat Junarto,
Abdul Haris Farid. "Land Archive
Authentication as a Result of Media Transfer
at the Land Office", Marcapada: Jurnal
Kebijakan Pertanahan, 2024
Publication

core.ac.uk
Internet Source

geofadhil.blogspot.com
Internet Source

jurnaltoddoppuli.wordpress.com
Internet Source

pppm.stpn.ac.id
Internet Source

Hari Sutra Disemadi, Junimart Girsang, Selina
Selina. "Decoding Creativity in the Digital Age:
Blockchain Unveiled - Navigating
Opportunities and Challenges in Copyright
Protection", Batulis Civil Law Review, 2023
Publication



48 <1%

49 <1%

50 <1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

56 <1%

Sapardiyono Sapardiyono, Sukmo Pinuji.
"Konsistensi Perlindungan Hukum
Kepemilikan dan Hak Atas Tanah melalui
Sertipikat Tanah Elektronik", Widya Bhumi,
2022
Publication

Yosep Musa Nainggolan, Taufik Yahya, M.
Amin Qodri. "Jual Beli Tanah di Bawah Tangan
di Desa Selat Kecamatan Pemayung
Kabupaten Batanghari", Zaaken: Journal of
Civil and Business Law, 2020
Publication

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

fh.upnvj.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unibos.ac.id
Internet Source

jptam.org
Internet Source

jurnal.pancabudi.ac.id
Internet Source

rechtsvinding.bphn.go.id
Internet Source

repository.ar-raniry.ac.id
Internet Source



57 <1%

58 <1%

59 <1%

60 <1%

61 <1%

62 <1%

63 <1%

64 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

www.theseus.fi
Internet Source

ejournal.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

ilmuhukum29.blogspot.com
Internet Source

jurnal.unissula.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsa.ac.id
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

repository.upnjatim.ac.id
Internet Source



JURNAL SERTIPIKAT ELEKATRONIK REZA ANDRIANSYAH PUTRA
(1).docx
PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11

PAGE 12

PAGE 13

PAGE 14

PAGE 15


